=
Huron-Superior Catholic

DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

EMERGENCY TELEPHONE NUMBERS

SCHOOL

Holy Angels Learning Centre

Holy Cross

Holy Family

Our Lady of Lourdes

St. Basil

St. Francis F.l.

St. Mary’s College

St. Mary’s F.I.

St. Paul

Holy Name of Jesus - Hornepayne

Our Lady of Fatima - Chapleau

Our Lady of Fatima - Elliot Lake

Our Lady of Lourdes Fl - Elliot Lake

Sacred Heart - Espanola

St. Augustine Fl - Wawa

St. Basil - White river

St. Mary - Massey

St. Mary’s - Blind River

NUMBER

705-946-6223
705-254-5681
705-253-8566
705-253-8043
705-253-8204
705-949-0355
705-949-4248
705-256-1604
705-256-6764

807-868-2408
705-864-2608

705-848-9946
705-848-6809
705-869-5312
705-856-8202
807-822-9901
705-865-3447
705-356-3996




